
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Legal Seq= 1; Name= LOWREY BUILDING
SUPPLY CO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198602250000
49880

02/25/1986
12:00:00

LOWREY
BUILDING
SUPPLY CO

Grantor DEEDS MCCARTNEY,
TERRY J. &
LIN

62 30 9 75 Lot#:16 Book:9
Pg:75
Desc:SKYLINE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198604140000
92450

04/14/1986
12:00:00

LOWREY
BUILDING
SUPPLY CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HAMPTON,
RUSSELL D.&
BARB

67 734 Other:BOOK
NO 63, PAGE
41

198604160000
94840

04/16/1986
12:00:00

LOWREY
BUILDING
SUPPLY CO

Grantor DEEDS CARDWELL,
JOSEPH T. &
JOA

68 204 9 75 Lot#:14 Book:9
Pg:75
Desc:SKYLINE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198612300003
61570

12/30/1986
12:00:00

LOWREY
BUILDING
SUPPLY CO

Grantor DEEDS LOWREY, VAN
B. & MARY M.

107 112 9 75 Lot#:13 Book:9
Pg:75
Desc:SKYLINE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR


