Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Legal Seq= 1; Name= LOWREY BUILDING SUPPLY CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198602250000 49880	02/25/1986 12:00:00	LOWREY BUILDING SUPPLY CO	Grantor	DEEDS	MCCARTNEY, TERRY J. & LIN	62	30	9	75		Lot#:16 Book:9 Pg:75 Desc:SKYLINE ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
198604140000 92450	04/14/1986 12:00:00	LOWREY BUILDING SUPPLY CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HAMPTON, RUSSELL D.& BARB	67	734				Other:BOOK NO 63, PAGE 41
198604160000 94840	04/16/1986 12:00:00	LOWREY BUILDING SUPPLY CO	Grantor	DEEDS	CARDWELL, JOSEPH T. & JOA	68	204	9	75		Lot#:14 Book:9 Pg:75 Desc:SKYLINE ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
198612300003 61570	12/30/1986 12:00:00	LOWREY BUILDING SUPPLY CO	Grantor	DEEDS	LOWREY, VAN B. & MARY M.	107	112	9	75		Lot#:13 Book:9 Pg:75 Desc:SKYLINE ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR